R18MT-0 Multi Tool 18V XXX

5133002466 - R18MT-0 - 4000444595




4000444595




Position
1006
1007
1027
1060
1063
1102
1106
1108
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Quantity

Description
CONTACT
SWITCH
PROTECTION WASHER
ADAPTER DISC
GRINDING DISK
TRIGGER
CLAMP CLIP
RAK15MT MT blade set XXX

Part number
5131041091
5131041092
5131041104
5131040771
5131040772
5131041122
5131041126
5132002809

EAN
4058546063559
4058546063566
4058546063689
4058546060350
4058546060367
4058546063863
4058546063900
4892210142511
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